Election: 2009 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL

Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 64524
Ballots Cast: 8262

Voter Turnout: 13%

Active Precincts: 75

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MINOOKA CCSD 201

Candidate Name

JAMES E. SATORIUS (NON)
DAVID CARLSON (NON)
JEFFREY R. BUDDE (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: LISBON 1
Candidate Name

JAMES E. SATORIUS (NON)
JEFFREY R. BUDDE (NON)
DAVID CARLSON (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SEWARD 1
Candidate Name

JAMES E. SATORIUS (NON)
DAVID CARLSON (NON)
JEFFREY R. BUDDE (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
71
64
62
12

Total Votes
1

0
0
0

Total Votes
70
64
62
12

Vote %
33.97
30.62
29.67
5.74

Vote %
100

0

0

0

Vote %
33.65
30.77
29.81
5.77
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