Election: 2009 Consolidated Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 64524

Ballots Cast: 8262 Voter Turnout: 13% Active Precincts: 75

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MINOOKA CCSD 201

Candidate Name JAMES E. SATORIUS (NON) DAVID CARLSON (NON) JEFFREY R. BUDDE (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 71 64 62 12	Vote % 33.97 30.62 29.67 5.74
Precinct: LISBON 1		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JAMES E. SATORIUS (NON)	1	100
JEFFREY R. BUDDE (NON)	0	0
DAVID CARLSON (NON)	0	0
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0
Precinct: SEWARD 1		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JAMES E. SATORIUS (NON)	70	33.65
DAVID CARLSON (NON)	64	30.77
JEFFREY R. BUDDE (NON)	62	29.81
WRITE-IN (NON)	12	5.77